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Lust auf was Neues?

Du willst Spaf}, Bewegung, nette Leute?
Komm zum Squaredance!

Unverbindliche
Schnupperabende:

11.07.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
12.09.2025

Jeweils 19.30 bis 21:45

Gemeindezentrum St. Barbara

Hofstr. 2, 44651 Herne
Bei den
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Lust auf was Neues?

Du willst SpafS, Bewegung, nette Leute?
Komm zum Squaredance!

Unverbindliche
Schnupperabende:

11.07.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
12.09.2025

Jeweils 19.30 bis 21:45

Gemeindezentrum St. Barbara
Hofstr. 2, 44651 Herne
Bei den




